
Site: Dunlap Date

Team Results Team Pt

1st 205

2nd 249

3rd 256

4th 266

5th 268

6th 269
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10th
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Individual Results
1st 48

2nd 50
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4th
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1 Boyer Valley
2 CAM
3 COU
4 CRB
5 Exira-EHK
6 Glidden Ralston
7 Woodbine
8
9
10

RVC Dunlap

April 24, 2016

Boyer Valley

COU

CRB

Glidden Ralston

CAM

Woodbine

Lindsey Anderson  BV

Morgan Ferguson  CAM

Participating Schools



11
12



Dunlap
Hole Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total
Par 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 5 37 0 37

#NAM
Brooke Hast 7 6 4 7 6 7 4 6 6 53 0 53 x
Claire Gambs 6 7 3 10 5 6 4 5 6 52 0 52 x
Anna Puck 6 5 5 8 5 9 3 5 6 52 0 52 x
Lindsey Anderson 6 5 4 6 6 6 3 4 8 48 0 48 x
Katie O;Day 6 5 7 9 6 10 4 9 7 63 0 63
Madison Seuntjens 6 8 5 7 8 10 5 6 7 62 0 62

205

#NAM
Morgan Ferguson 5 7 3 7 6 6 3 7 6 50 0 50 x
Brookelyn Wahlert 7 9 10 9 9 8 4 9 10 75 0 75 x
Ericka Stender 7 8 6 10 6 9 5 5 9 65 0 65 x
Halie Giegerich 8 8 6 10 10 10 9 10 9 80 0 80
Sidney Aupperle 10 10 5 10 10 10 5 8 10 78 0 78 x

0 0 0

268

#NAM
Mandy Meseck 7 8 5 7 7 7 3 6 7 57 0 57 x
Allison Maack 8 7 5 6 7 7 4 5 6 55 0 55 x
Casey Carstens 8 6 4 8 9 7 5 7 6 60 0 60 x
Skyler Kelm 7 9 6 10 8 9 9 10 9 77 0 77 x
Kaitlyn Conto 9 10 8 10 7 10 4 10 10 78 0 78

0 0 0

249

#NAM
Jorrie Esslinger 8 6 5 9 6 7 6 7 8 62 0 62 x
Savannah Hoffman 7 8 5 10 8 10 5 8 9 70 0 70
Johanna Garnes 6 8 4 8 5 10 5 7 9 62 0 62 x
Savannah Kolars 7 8 5 10 7 7 6 7 10 67 0 67 x
Lillie Cerminsky 8 10 7 10 6 10 6 7 7 71 0 71
Mckala Downing 7 7 6 10 8 9 4 6 8 65 0 65 x

256

0 0 0
0 0 0

Mara Burmeister 9 6 5 8 6 10 5 7 8 64 0 64
Mary Carroll 7 10 7 10 7 9 5 9 10 74 0 74

0 0 0
0 0 0

0

#NAM
Madison Standley 7 7 4 7 6 8 3 5 5 52 0 52 x
Sara Sparks 9 6 5 8 6 10 6 7 8 65 0 65 x

Boyer Valley

TEAM SCORE

CAM

TEAM SCORE

COU

TEAM SCORE

CRB

TEAM SCORE

Exira-EHK

TEAM SCORE

Glidden Ralston



Madi Onken 9 10 7 10 7 9 4 8 7 71 0 71 x
Kelsey Hoffman 8 9 8 10 9 10 4 10 10 78 0 78 x

0 0 0
0 0 0

266

#NAM
Sierra Marshall 7 7 5 8 5 7 3 7 6 55 0 55 x
Ashlee Cristo 8 10 5 10 8 8 4 7 10 70 0 70 x
Kaitlyn Thoreson 10 10 7 10 10 10 9 10 10 86 0 86
Michaella Hesman 9 10 7 7 6 10 5 9 10 73 0 73 x
Bryn Koke 8 10 7 8 10 9 4 6 9 71 0 71 x
Geanna Davis 10 10 9 10 5 10 7 10 10 81 0 81

269

Zoey Dinka 10 7 7 7 8 7 4 6 10 66 0 66
Josie Sargent 8 7 5 7 6 8 5 7 10 63 0 63

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

0

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

0

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

0

0 0

TEAM SCORE

Woodbine

TEAM SCORE

Adair Casey

TEAM SCORE

TEAM SCORE

Team

TEAM SCORE

Team

TEAM SCORE

Team



0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0TEAM SCORE



Boyer Valley CAM COU
Out IN TOTAL Out IN TOTAL Out IN TOTAL

Brooke Hast 53 53 Morgan Ferguson 50 50 Mandy Meseck 57 57
Claire Gambs 52 52 Brookelyn Wahlert 75 75 Allison Maack 55 55
Anna Puck 52 52 Ericka Stender 65 65 Casey Carstens 60 60
Lindsey Anderson 48 48 Halie Giegerich 80 80 Skyler Kelm 77 77
Katie O;Day 63 63 Sidney Aupperle 78 78 Kaitlyn Conto 78 78
Madison Seuntjens 62 62

TEAM 205 TEAM 268 TEAM 249

CRB Exira-EHK Glidden Ralst
Out IN TOTAL Out IN TOTAL Out IN TOTAL

Jorrie Esslinger 62 62 Madison Standley 52 52
Savannah Hoffman 70 70 Sara Sparks 65 65
Johanna Garnes 62 62 Mara Burmeister 64 64 Madi Onken 71 71
Savannah Kolars 67 67 Mary Carroll 74 74 Kelsey Hoffman 78 78
Lillie Cerminsky 71 71
Mckala Downing 65 65

TEAM 256 TEAM TEAM 266

Woodbine
Out IN TOTAL Out IN TOTAL Out IN TOTAL

Sierra Marshall 55 55 Zoey Dinka 66 66 0 0 0
Ashlee Cristo 70 70 Josie Sargent 63 63 0 0 0
Kaitlyn Thoreson 86 86 0 0 0
Michaella Hesman 73 73 0 0 0
Bryn Koke 71 71 0 0 0
Geanna Davis 81 81 0 0 0

TEAM 269 TEAM TEAM

Out IN TOTAL Out IN TOTAL Out IN TOTAL
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TEAM TEAM TEAM



School Name OUT IN TOTAL School Name OUT IN TOTAL RAN
Boyer Valley Brooke Hast 53 0 53 #N/A
Boyer Valley Claire Gambs 52 0 52 #N/A
Boyer Valley Anna Puck 52 0 52 #N/A
Boyer Valley Lindsey Anderson 48 0 48 #N/A
Boyer Valley Katie O;Day 63 0 63 #N/A
Boyer Valley Madison Seuntjens 62 0 62 #N/A
CAM Morgan Ferguson 50 0 50 #N/A
CAM Brookelyn Wahlert 75 0 75 #N/A
CAM Ericka Stender 65 0 65 #N/A
CAM Halie Giegerich 80 0 80 #N/A
CAM Sidney Aupperle 78 0 78 #N/A
CAM #N/A
COU Mandy Meseck 57 0 57 #N/A
COU Allison Maack 55 0 55 #N/A
COU Casey Carstens 60 0 60 #N/A
COU Skyler Kelm 77 0 77 #N/A
COU Kaitlyn Conto 78 0 78 #N/A
COU #N/A
CRB Jorrie Esslinger 62 0 62 #N/A
CRB Savannah Hoffman 70 0 70 #N/A
CRB Johanna Garnes 62 0 62 #N/A
CRB Savannah Kolars 67 0 67 #N/A
CRB Lillie Cerminsky 71 0 71 #N/A
CRB Mckala Downing 65 0 65 #N/A
Exira-EHK #N/A
Exira-EHK #N/A
Exira-EHK Mara Burmeister 64 0 64 #N/A
Exira-EHK Mary Carroll 74 0 74 #N/A
Exira-EHK #N/A
Exira-EHK #N/A
Glidden Ralston Madison Standley 52 0 52 #N/A
Glidden Ralston Sara Sparks 65 0 65 #N/A
Glidden Ralston Madi Onken 71 0 71 #N/A
Glidden Ralston Kelsey Hoffman 78 0 78 #N/A
Glidden Ralston #N/A
Glidden Ralston #N/A
Woodbine Sierra Marshall 55 0 55 #N/A
Woodbine Ashlee Cristo 70 0 70 #N/A
Woodbine Kaitlyn Thoreson 86 0 86 #N/A
Woodbine Michaella Hesman 73 0 73 #N/A
Woodbine Bryn Koke 71 0 71 #N/A
Woodbine Geanna Davis 81 0 81 #N/A
Adair Casey Zoey Dinka 66 0 66 #N/A
Adair Casey Josie Sargent 63 0 63 #N/A
Adair Casey #N/A
Adair Casey 0 0 0 #N/A
Adair Casey #N/A
Adair Casey #N/A
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#N/A
#N/A

Team #N/A
Team #N/A
Team #N/A
Team #N/A
Team #N/A
Team #N/A
Team #N/A
Team #N/A
Team #N/A
Team #N/A
Team #N/A
Team #N/A
Team #N/A
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